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Prízemie Podkrovie

C.1.2Dvojdom pravý

Zádverie
Garáž
WC
Chodba
Kuchyňa
Obývacia izba
Schody
Terasa

m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²

7,34
17,49

1,75
8,22
8,11

21,91
5,44

15,95

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Prízemie 86,21 m²

59,97 m²
Chodba
Izba
Izba
Kúpelňa
Spálňa
Balkón

m²
m²
m²
m²
m²
m²

5,40
10,82
14,27
6,82

19,06
3,60

09
10
11
12
13
14

Podkrovie

Spolu
Zastavaná plocha
Úžitková plocha
Plocha pozemku
Počet podlaží
Počet izieb

m²
m²
m²

2
4

85,80
146,18

303,00


